
Account Name                   :	Mr. SYED NISAR  AHMED

Address                        		   :	 2-3-645/4/B/1

                               		    								PREM NAGAR

                                         				AMBERPET-500013

                                         				Hyderabad

Date                                    :	3 Oct 2019

Account Number                 :	00000062318674742

Account Description            :	REGULAR SB NCHQ-INDIVIDUALS

Branch                                :	DILSUKHNAGAR HYDERABAD

Drawing Power                   :	0.00

Interest Rate(% p.a.)          :	3.5

MOD Balance                     :	0.00

CIF No.                               :	72159903518

IFS Code                            :	SBIN0020269

MICR Code                        :	500002313

Nomination Registered      :	Yes

Balance as on 3 Apr 2019  :	50.25

 

Account Statement from 3 Apr 2019 to 3 Oct 2019

 
Txn Date Value

Date
Description Ref No./Cheque

No.
Debit Credit Balance

13 Apr
2019

13 Apr
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/910319890292/SHABA
NA /SBIN/shonakhan./Proje-

TRANSFER
FROM
4898988162091

525.00 575.25

13 Apr
2019

13 Apr
2019

by debit card-SBIPG
910350091340paytmbankPayT
M        Mumbai-

525.00 50.25

16 Apr
2019

16 Apr
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS910614364091/88011443
59/XX7445/For cash-

MAA00027592510
6
MAA00027592510
6

700.00 750.25

16 Apr
2019

16 Apr
2019

by debit card-SBIPG
110033680178www.zoomcar.c
om       Bangalore-

678.00 72.25

17 Apr
2019

17 Apr
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/910709549489/917794
91/UTIB/bejenkihar/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4899349162092

650.00 722.25

17 Apr
2019

17 Apr
2019

by debit card-SBIPG
910750013856zoomcarPayTM
Mumbai-

640.00 82.25

22 Apr
2019

22 Apr
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS911212782632/81252081
47/XX1596/NA-

MAB00026640778
3
MAB00026640778
3

500.00 582.25

23 Apr
2019

23 Apr
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 9794
+SBH DILSUKHNAGAR
HYDERABAD-

500.00 82.25

24 Apr
2019

24 Apr
2019

by debit card-SBIPG
911440075630paytmbankPayT
M        Mumbai-

50.00 32.25

25 Apr
2019

25 Apr
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/911517385918/SHABA
NA /SBIN/shonakhan./UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4899359162090

200.00 232.25

25 Apr
2019

25 Apr
2019

CSH DEP (CDM)-CDM 04010
+SBH DILSUKHNAGAR
HYDERABAD    AP IN-

5,000.00 5,232.25

25 Apr
2019

25 Apr
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS911518234687/99999999
99/XX0039/Payout-OCT-

MAA00028018210
5
MAA00028018210
5

1.00 5,233.25



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

25 Apr
2019

25 Apr
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/911519547344/MOHA
MMED/UBIN/8801558998/From
-

TRANSFER
FROM
4899358162091

1,000.00 6,233.25

25 Apr
2019

25 Apr
2019

by debit card-SBIPG
911570025675One97Comm
PayTM       Mumbai-

154.00 6,079.25

25 Apr
2019

25 Apr
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/911519714306/GUNDE
PO /KKBK/nareshg785/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897716162091

2,000.00 8,079.25

25 Apr
2019

25 Apr
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/911519800868/GOOG
LEPAY/UTIB/goog-payme/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4899354162095

17.00 8,096.25

25 Apr
2019

25 Apr
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/911519801402/GOOG
LEPAY/UTIB/goog-payme/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4898969162094

12.00 8,108.25

25 Apr
2019

25 Apr
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/911519802123/GOOG
LEPAY/UTIB/goog-payme/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897714162093

16.00 8,124.25

25 Apr
2019

25 Apr
2019

by debit card-
OTHPOS911514211905LOT
MOBILES PVT
HYDERABAD-

7,970.00 154.25

26 Apr
2019

26 Apr
2019

by debit card-OTHPG
911518931456PAYTM
NOIDA-

35.00 119.25

26 Apr
2019

26 Apr
2019

by debit card-OTHPG
911600366081PAYTM
Noida-

11.00 108.25

26 Apr
2019

26 Apr
2019

by debit card-OTHPG
911611501829PAYTM
Noida-

11.00 97.25

29 Apr
2019

29 Apr
2019

by debit card-OTHPG
911915438157PAYTM
Noida-

11.00 86.25

30 Apr
2019

30 Apr
2019

Monthly Ave - Bal No-- 17.70 68.55

1 May 2019 1 May 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/912116204560/SHABA
NA /SBIN/shonakhan./UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897707162091

500.00 568.55

1 May 2019 1 May 2019 by debit card-SBIPG
912130069691paytmbankPayT
M        Mumbai-

500.00 68.55

3 May 2019 3 May 2019 CSH DEP (CDM)-CDM 04010
+SBH DILSUKHNAGAR
HYDERABAD    AP IN-

1,300.00 1,368.55

4 May 2019 4 May 2019 by debit card-SBIPG
100041988241www.zoomcar.c
om       Bangalore-

1,296.00 72.55

4 May 2019 4 May 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS912416317286/88841036
26/XX0553/Refund-

MAC00027242392
9
MAC00027242392
9

500.00 572.55

4 May 2019 4 May 2019 by debit card-OTHPG
912412835135PAYTM
Noida-

500.00 72.55

4 May 2019 4 May 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/912420638641/MOHA
MMED/UBIN/8801558998/From
-

TRANSFER
FROM
4899375162091

5,000.00 5,072.55

4 May 2019 4 May 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 5780
+MUSRAM BAGH 2
HYDERABAD-

5,000.00 72.55

4 May 2019 4 May 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/912422439235/SHAHN
AZ /SBIN/zuber.d68@/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4898991162096

170.00 242.55

4 May 2019 4 May 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/912422460329/SYED
BA/SBIN/syedbasit2/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4898902162091

165.00 77.55

4 May 2019 4 May 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/912422523332/GOOG
LEPAY/UTIB/goog-payme/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4898991162096

16.00 93.55



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

5 May 2019 5 May 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS912519782051/88841036
26/XX0553/Refund-

MAA00028517592
0
MAA00028517592
0

262.00 355.55

5 May 2019 5 May 2019 by debit card-SBIPG
912580087976paytmbankPayT
M        Mumbai-

100.00 255.55

9 May 2019 9 May 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/912914493739/SHAHI
D A/UBIN/shahidafri/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4898970162090

300.00 555.55

11 May
2019

11 May
2019

by debit card-SBIPG
913130047433paytmbankPayT
M        Mumbai-

300.00 255.55

16 May
2019

16 May
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/913523237458/RELIAN
CE/CITI/jio@citiba/Amoun-

TRANSFER TO
4898743162090

11.00 244.55

17 May
2019

17 May
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/913703737151/SYED
ANS/TMBL/syedansar9/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4898981162098

500.00 744.55

18 May
2019

18 May
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/913802318805/SYED
ANS/TMBL/syedansar9/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4898899162091

200.00 544.55

22 May
2019

22 May
2019

by debit card-
OTHPOS914213069253YUM
YUM TREE PIZZERIA
HYDERABAD-

300.00 244.55

31 May
2019

31 May
2019

Monthly Ave - Bal No-- 17.70 226.85

1 Jun 2019 1 Jun 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/915123244406/SYED
ABD/HDFC/abdulhafee/From-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897725162090

2,000.00 2,226.85

3 Jun 2019 3 Jun 2019 TO TRANSFER-P19628376793
HDB FS LTDTr For  DDR
HDBFINSERV-

TRANSFER TO
32708337660

2,141.00 85.85

25 Jun
2019

25 Jun
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS917609921628/81252081
47/XX1596/NA-

MAC00029693406
6
MAC00029693406
6

20,000.00 20,085.85

25 Jun
2019

25 Jun
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 6534
+2ND ATM NRI BRANCH
HYDERABAD-

10,000.00 10,085.85

25 Jun
2019

25 Jun
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 6536
+2ND ATM NRI BRANCH
HYDERABAD-

7,000.00 3,085.85

25 Jun
2019

25 Jun
2019

CREDIT INTEREST-- 2.00 3,087.85

26 Jun
2019

26 Jun
2019

by debit card-
OTHPOS917704659465RISHI
FUEL SERVICE
STNHYDERABAD-

200.00 2,887.85

26 Jun
2019

26 Jun
2019

DEBIT- SMS CHARGES MAR-
MAY 2019-

12.00 2,875.85

26 Jun
2019

26 Jun
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 1635
+OPP MIR CHOWK POLICE
CHARMINAR-

200.00 2,675.85

29 Jun
2019

29 Jun
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/918013521456/GOOG
LEPAY/UTIB/goog-payme/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099207162098

19.00 2,694.85

30 Jun
2019

30 Jun
2019

Monthly Ave - Bal No-- 14.16 2,680.69

1 Jul 2019 1 Jul 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 7884
+MUSRAM BAGH 1
HYDERABAD-

500.00 2,180.69

2 Jul 2019 2 Jul 2019 TO TRANSFER-P19645236796
HDB FS LTDTr For  DDR
HDBFINSERV-

TRANSFER TO
31852208330

2,141.00 39.69

3 Jul 2019 3 Jul 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS918323000446/98456055
13/XX0961/IMPS Txn-

MAB00030084406
3
MAB00030084406
3

1.00 40.69



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

3 Jul 2019 3 Jul 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS918323717962/98866750
97/XX0759/FUND TRANS-

MAA00031299308
4
MAA00031299308
4

1,812.00 1,852.69

3 Jul 2019 3 Jul 2019 by debit card-SBIPG
918350048507One97Comm
PayTM       Mumbai-

431.00 1,421.69

3 Jul 2019 3 Jul 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS918400622743/81252081
47/XX1596/NA-

MAA00031299959
0
MAA00031299959
0

500.00 1,921.69

3 Jul 2019 3 Jul 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 7640
SBH - DILSUKHNAGAR
HYDAMBERPET-

1,500.00 421.69

5 Jul 2019 5 Jul 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/918523923094/SYED
ANS/ANDB/syedansar9/Pay-

TRANSFER
FROM
4899369162099

1,800.00 2,221.69

5 Jul 2019 5 Jul 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/918523757559/SYED
ANS/TMBL/syedansar9/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4898883162099

40.00 2,181.69

5 Jul 2019 5 Jul 2019 by debit card-SBIPG
100050145824www.phonepe.c
om       Bangalore-

35.00 2,146.69

5 Jul 2019 5 Jul 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/918523755306/SYED
ANS/TMBL/syedansar9/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4898876162098

1,850.00 296.69

5 Jul 2019 5 Jul 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/918523309973/GOOG
LEPAY/UTIB/goog-payme/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099113162095

11.00 307.69

5 Jul 2019 5 Jul 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/918523928699/SYED
ANS/ANDB/syedansar9/Pay-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099126162090

40.00 347.69

5 Jul 2019 5 Jul 2019 by debit card-OTHPG
918616088348PAYTM
1204770770-

100.00 247.69

8 Jul 2019 8 Jul 2019 by debit card-
OTHPOS918815483549SUDH
AR FILLING        HYDERABAD-

100.00 147.69

8 Jul 2019 8 Jul 2019 by debit card-OTHPG
918910321273ONE97
COMMUNICATIONS LNOIDA-

10.00 137.69

10 Jul 2019 10 Jul 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS919022225654/81252081
47/XX1596/NA-

MAA00031664621
2
MAA00031664621
2

3,000.00 3,137.69

11 Jul 2019 11 Jul 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 3565
+SBH DILSUKHNAGAR
HYDERABAD-

1,500.00 1,637.69

11 Jul 2019 11 Jul 2019 REVERSE ATM WDL-- 1,500.00 3,137.69
11 Jul 2019 11 Jul 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 3566

+SBH DILSUKHNAGAR
HYDERABAD-

1,500.00 1,637.69

11 Jul 2019 11 Jul 2019 REVERSE ATM WDL-- 1,500.00 3,137.69
12 Jul 2019 12 Jul 2019 TO TRANSFER-

UPI/DR/919301348751/SYED
ANS/TMBL/syedansar9/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099642162092

1,000.00 2,137.69

12 Jul 2019 12 Jul 2019 by debit card-OTHPG
919319031404CAPFRONT
NEW DELHI-

2,049.54 88.15

12 Jul 2019 12 Jul 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/919302479826/GOOG
LEPAY/UTIB/goog-payme/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099132162092

19.00 107.15

12 Jul 2019 12 Jul 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/919301360718/SYED
ANS/TMBL/syedansar9/EMI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4898984162095

1,000.00 1,107.15

12 Jul 2019 12 Jul 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/919302362066/SYED
ABD/HDFC/abdulhafee/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4898885162097

1,000.00 107.15

12 Jul 2019 12 Jul 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/919311976771/SYED
ANS/TMBL/syedansar9/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099127162099

500.00 607.15



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

12 Jul 2019 12 Jul 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/919311300999/SYED
ANS/TMBL/syedansar9/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4897676162094

500.00 107.15

13 Jul 2019 13 Jul 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS919410190136/81252081
47/XX1596/NA-

MAA00031840732
2
MAA00031840732
2

500.00 607.15

13 Jul 2019 13 Jul 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 945
+SBI SUPER MARKET
HYDERABAD-

500.00 107.15

13 Jul 2019 13 Jul 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS919418604213/98866750
97/XX0759/FUND TRANS-

MAC00030645089
5
MAC00030645089
5

1,812.00 1,919.15

13 Jul 2019 13 Jul 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/919418593470/SYED
ANS/TMBL/syedansar9/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099736162096

1,800.00 119.15

13 Jul 2019 13 Jul 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/919418670687/SYED
ANS/TMBL/syedansar9/Pay-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099204162091

1,800.00 1,919.15

14 Jul 2019 14 Jul 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/919514534144/SYED
ANS/TMBL/syedansar9/Use-

TRANSFER
FROM
4899387162097

1,100.00 3,019.15

14 Jul 2019 14 Jul 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/919514315594/SYED
ANS/ANDB/syedansar9/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4898916162096

3,000.00 19.15

14 Jul 2019 14 Jul 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/919514539599/SYED
ANS/ANDB/syedansar9/Pay-

TRANSFER
FROM
4899387162097

3,000.00 3,019.15

14 Jul 2019 14 Jul 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 7832
+SBH DILSUKHNAGAR
HYDERABAD-

3,000.00 19.15

14 Jul 2019 14 Jul 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/919520231617/SYED
ANS/TMBL/syedansar9/Use-

TRANSFER
FROM
4899382162092

5,000.00 5,019.15

15 Jul 2019 15 Jul 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 91960
+SALEEMNAGAR
HYDERABAD HYDERABAD-

4,000.00 1,019.15

15 Jul 2019 15 Jul 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/919522795419/SYED
ANS/TMBL/syedansar9/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099801162092

1,000.00 19.15

15 Jul 2019 15 Jul 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/919648726436/MOHA
MMED/UBIN/8801558998/Pay
me-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098829162098

500.00 519.15

15 Jul 2019 15 Jul 2019 BULK POSTING-
00000020269 070719 SUDHAR
FILLING STATION-

0.75 519.90

15 Jul 2019 15 Jul 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 91961
+SANTOSH NAGAR BARKAS
HYDERABAD-

500.00 19.90

16 Jul 2019 16 Jul 2019 CSH DEP (CDM)-
CDM8040102+SBH
DILSUKHNAGAR
HYDERABAD    AP IN-

3,000.00 3,019.90

16 Jul 2019 16 Jul 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/919717876772/SYED
ANS/TMBL/syedansar9/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099420162094

3,000.00 19.90

17 Jul 2019 17 Jul 2019 CSH DEP (CDM)-CDM 04010
+SBH DILSUKHNAGAR
HYDERABAD    AP IN-

10,000.00 10,019.90

17 Jul 2019 17 Jul 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/919812373262/SYED
ANS/TMBL/syedansar9/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099478162098

5,000.00 5,019.90

17 Jul 2019 17 Jul 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 523
+MUSRAM BAGH 2
HYDERABAD-

5,000.00 19.90

17 Jul 2019 17 Jul 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/919815329601/SYED
ANS/TMBL/syedansar9/Use-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098970162094

5,000.00 5,019.90



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

17 Jul 2019 17 Jul 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 528
+MUSRAM BAGH 2
HYDERABAD-

5,000.00 19.90

17 Jul 2019 17 Jul 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/919815364572/SYED
ANS/TMBL/syedansar9/Use-

TRANSFER
FROM
4898958162096

10.00 29.90

17 Jul 2019 17 Jul 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/919822285096/SYED
ANS/TMBL/syedansar9/Use-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098984162099

800.00 829.90

18 Jul 2019 18 Jul 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 91982
+RAKSHAPURAM
HYDERABAD HYDERABAD-

823.60 6.30

18 Jul 2019 18 Jul 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/919901487146/SALEH
A B/BARB/saleha3395/Use-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099053162090

4,000.00 4,006.30

18 Jul 2019 18 Jul 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 9580
+MUSRAM BAGH 1
HYDERABAD-

2,000.00 2,006.30

18 Jul 2019 18 Jul 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/919919419496/SYED
ANS/TMBL/syedansar9/Use-

TRANSFER
FROM
4899353162096

1,000.00 3,006.30

18 Jul 2019 18 Jul 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 6036
+2ND ATM NRI BRANCH
HYDERABAD-

1,000.00 2,006.30

20 Jul 2019 20 Jul 2019 BULK POSTING-
00000020269 260619
DISCOUNT ON FUEL PURCH-

1.50 2,007.80

22 Jul 2019 22 Jul 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS920318038871/86863114
58/XX8754/AccVerifyK-

MAC00031069175
2
MAC00031069175
2

1.00 2,008.80

22 Jul 2019 22 Jul 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS920318371678/99999999
99/XX0330/Disbursal-

MAC00031069456
7
MAC00031069456
7

1,447.00 3,455.80

22 Jul 2019 22 Jul 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/920321400469/HARPR
EET/BARB/kirat80084/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4898809162097

1.00 3,454.80

22 Jul 2019 22 Jul 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/920321406174/HARPR
EET/BARB/kirat80084/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099348162097

2,900.00 554.80

22 Jul 2019 22 Jul 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/920321963293/GOOG
LEPAY/UTIB/goog-payme/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098820162096

15.00 569.80

22 Jul 2019 22 Jul 2019 by debit card-
OTHPOS920316806596JAI
BALAJI TRADERS,
HYDERABAD-

90.00 479.80

25 Jul 2019 25 Jul 2019 by debit card-
SBIPOS001852010795MS
RISHI FUEL SERVICE
HYDERABAD-

100.00 379.80

25 Jul 2019 25 Jul 2019 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*RATN0000999*0000856
01808*JALAN CHEMICAL
INDUS-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199678044303

500.00 879.80

25 Jul 2019 25 Jul 2019 CSH DEP (CDM)-
CDM4040102+SBH
DILSUKHNAGAR
HYDERABAD    AP IN-

4,000.00 4,879.80

25 Jul 2019 25 Jul 2019 by debit card-OTHPG
920620865734LoanFront
Bengaluru-

2,050.73 2,829.07

25 Jul 2019 25 Jul 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS920620030105/33664524
00/XX9151/Loan appro-

MAC00031228589
5
MAC00031228589
5

500.00 3,329.07

25 Jul 2019 25 Jul 2019 by debit card-OTHPG
920614078176KRAZYBEE
MUMBAI-

1,639.00 1,690.07



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

25 Jul 2019 25 Jul 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS920620160638/99999999
99/XX0330/Disbursal-

MAC00031228998
8
MAC00031228998
8

2,029.00 3,719.07

25 Jul 2019 25 Jul 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS920620933140/98765432
10/XX0175/Bank detai-

MAC00031229772
1
MAC00031229772
1

1.00 3,720.07

25 Jul 2019 25 Jul 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS920620168276/95606047
33/XX0063/PC Financi-

MAC00031229830
8
MAC00031229830
8

1,500.00 5,220.07

26 Jul 2019 26 Jul 2019 by debit card-- 550.00 4,670.07
26 Jul 2019 26 Jul 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB

IMPS920621192429/98866750
97/XX0759/FUND TRANS-

MAA00032452474
7
MAA00032452474
7

1,811.20 6,481.27

26 Jul 2019 26 Jul 2019 by debit card-- 1,726.21 4,755.06
26 Jul 2019 26 Jul 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB

IMPS920709352362/11111111
11/XX0070/PC FINANCI-

MAA00032460438
6
MAA00032460438
6

2,500.00 7,255.06

26 Jul 2019 26 Jul 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 2834
+MUSRAM BAGH 2
HYDERABAD-

200.00 7,055.06

27 Jul 2019 27 Jul 2019 by debit card-OTHPG
920720095321Kredit Bee
8888888888-

2,272.62 4,782.44

27 Jul 2019 27 Jul 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS920801001894/33664524
00/XX9151/Loan appro-

MAB00031287233
7
MAB00031287233
7

500.00 5,282.44

27 Jul 2019 27 Jul 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/920815112732/SALEH
A B/BARB/saleha3395/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4898903162090

4,000.00 1,282.44

27 Jul 2019 27 Jul 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/920815171581/SALEH
A B/BARB/saleha3395/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099200162094

4,000.00 5,282.44

27 Jul 2019 27 Jul 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 4983
SBH - DILSUKHNAGAR
HYDAMBERPET-

5,000.00 282.44

30 Jul 2019 30 Jul 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/921113185103/TANDR
ALA/ICIC/chandrashe/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099436162097

269.00 13.44

30 Jul 2019 30 Jul 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/921113443242/GOOG
LEPAY/UTIB/goog-payme/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4899332162091

18.00 31.44

30 Jul 2019 30 Jul 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/921113186165/TANDR
ALA/ICIC/chandrashe/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4898817162098

1.00 30.44

30 Jul 2019 30 Jul 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/921113483297/SYED
ANS/ANDB/syedansar9/Payme
-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897703162095

2,500.00 2,530.44

31 Jul 2019 31 Jul 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS921210543052/81252081
47/XX1596/NA-

MAB00031482429
6
MAB00031482429
6

10,000.00 12,530.44

31 Jul 2019 31 Jul 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 4860
+SBI SUPER MARKET
HYDERABAD-

8,500.00 4,030.44

31 Jul 2019 31 Jul 2019 Monthly Ave - Bal No-- 11.80 4,018.64
1 Aug 2019 1 Aug 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB

IMPS921306725280/99999999
99/XX0330/Disbursal-

MAC00031528918
5
MAC00031528918
5

2,029.00 6,047.64

1 Aug 2019 1 Aug 2019 by debit card-OTHPG
921306786627CashBean
Central De-

2,907.24 3,140.40



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

1 Aug 2019 1 Aug 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS921307742699/11111111
11/XX0070/PC FINANCI-

MAB00031535527
0
MAB00031535527
0

4,100.00 7,240.40

1 Aug 2019 1 Aug 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 4252
+MUSRAM BAGH 2
HYDERABAD-

500.00 6,740.40

2 Aug 2019 2 Aug 2019 by debit card-SBIPG
921420012551mpokketmaybrig
htzxPayTMumbai-

545.00 6,195.40

2 Aug 2019 2 Aug 2019 TO TRANSFER-P19661625645
HDB FS LTDTr For  DDR
HDBFINSERV-

TRANSFER TO
32708337660

2,141.00 4,054.40

3 Aug 2019 3 Aug 2019 by debit card-
OTHPOS921509122858YUM
YUM TREE PIZZERIA
HYDERABAD-

300.00 3,754.40

3 Aug 2019 3 Aug 2019 by debit card-OTHPG
921513188444PAYTM
Noida-

120.00 3,634.40

4 Aug 2019 4 Aug 2019 by debit card-OTHPG
921619077624PAYTM
NOIDA-

25.00 3,609.40

4 Aug 2019 4 Aug 2019 by debit card-
OTHPOS921604168550RISHI
FUEL SERVICE
STNHYDERABAD-

100.00 3,509.40

5 Aug 2019 5 Aug 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/921623668661/SYED
ANS/ANDB/syedansar9/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099360162091

2,000.00 1,509.40

5 Aug 2019 5 Aug 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 4257
LAL DARWAZA X ROADS
ALCHARMINAR-

500.00 1,009.40

5 Aug 2019 5 Aug 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/921715928730/SYED
ANS/ANDB/syedansar9/Payme
-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098804162096

2,000.00 3,009.40

6 Aug 2019 6 Aug 2019 by debit card-
OTHPOS921813203899HIGH
WAY 9             HYDERABAD-

200.00 2,809.40

7 Aug 2019 7 Aug 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 92191
+ASMANGADH
HYDERABAD-

200.00 2,609.40

7 Aug 2019 7 Aug 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS921911672008/81252081
47/XX1596/NA-

MAB00031893039
0
MAB00031893039
0

4,000.00 6,609.40

7 Aug 2019 7 Aug 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 1450
+MUSRAM BAGH 1
HYDERABAD-

4,000.00 2,609.40

8 Aug 2019 8 Aug 2019 by debit card-OTHPG
922015525261LoanFront
Bengaluru-

2,051.76 557.64

8 Aug 2019 8 Aug 2019 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*RATN0000999*0000874
80949*JALAN CHEMICAL
INDUS-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199682044307

500.00 1,057.64

8 Aug 2019 8 Aug 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS922016385516/98866750
97/XX0759/FUND TRANS-

MAC00031963909
7
MAC00031963909
7

1,811.20 2,868.84

8 Aug 2019 8 Aug 2019 by debit card-SBIPG
120054714449www.phonepe.c
om       Bangalore-

2.00 2,866.84

8 Aug 2019 8 Aug 2019 BY TRANSFER- SBIPG
120054714449www.phonepe.c
om       Bangalore-

TRANSFER
FROM
2399465042921

2.00 2,868.84

9 Aug 2019 9 Aug 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/922115436921/SYED
ANS/TMBL/syedansar9/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4898888162094

1,000.00 1,868.84



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

10 Aug
2019

10 Aug
2019

by debit card-
SBIPOS001885952176SUPERI
NTENDENT SPECIAL
HYDERABAD-

200.00 1,668.84

11 Aug
2019

11 Aug
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 7652
+SBI YAKATPURA
HYDERABAD-

500.00 1,168.84

11 Aug
2019

11 Aug
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/922223790208/SYED
ANS/PYTM/syedr6493-/payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099284162097

4,500.00 5,668.84

11 Aug
2019

11 Aug
2019

by debit card-OTHPG
922300377366CashBean
Central De-

4,767.86 900.98

11 Aug
2019

11 Aug
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS922307873461/95606047
33/XX0063/PC Financi-

MAC00032104637
4
MAC00032104637
4

4,100.00 5,000.98

11 Aug
2019

11 Aug
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 7416
+MUSRAM BAGH 2
HYDERABAD-

4,000.00 1,000.98

11 Aug
2019

11 Aug
2019

by debit card-OTHPG
922319307318EQX Analytics
Pvt  LtdSouth Delh-

1.01 999.97

13 Aug
2019

13 Aug
2019

BULK POSTING-
00000020269 060819 HPCL
0.75% CASHLESS IN-

1.50 1,001.47

13 Aug
2019

13 Aug
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS922516346610/88011443
59/XX7445/EMI FROM A-

MAA00033451120
5
MAA00033451120
5

2,070.00 3,071.47

15 Aug
2019

15 Aug
2019

by debit card-OTHPG
922703202632WWW
HOMECREDIT CO IN
GURGAON-

3,000.00 71.47

18 Aug
2019

18 Aug
2019

CSH DEP (CDM)-8686311458- 4,500.00 4,571.47

18 Aug
2019

18 Aug
2019

CDM SERVICE CHARGES--
38976288

38976288 25.00 4,546.47

18 Aug
2019

18 Aug
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/923012257890/SYED
ANS/PYTM/syedr6493-/For c-

TRANSFER TO
5099811162091

4,500.00 46.47

20 Aug
2019

20 Aug
2019

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*RATN0000999*0000886
95738*JALAN CHEMICAL
INDUS-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199675044306

1,000.00 1,046.47

21 Aug
2019

21 Aug
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/923309961215/SYED
ANS/TMBL/syedansar9/Payme-

TRANSFER
FROM
4897708162090

1,100.00 2,146.47

21 Aug
2019

21 Aug
2019

by debit card-OTHPG
923309528399LoanFront
Bengaluru-

2,051.76 94.71

21 Aug
2019

21 Aug
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS923312076524/98866750
97/XX0759/FUND TRANS-

MAC00032623062
3
MAC00032623062
3

1,811.20 1,905.91

23 Aug
2019

23 Aug
2019

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*HDFC0000240*N235190
908169060*AKARA CAPITAL
AD-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199417044302

1,000.00 2,905.91

23 Aug
2019

23 Aug
2019

by debit card-SBIPG
923570010807mpokketmaybrig
htzxPayTMumbai-

550.00 2,355.91

23 Aug
2019

23 Aug
2019

by debit card-OTHPG
923505966508PAYTM
NOIDA-

2,288.57 67.34

23 Aug
2019

23 Aug
2019

BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*RATN0000999*0000890
97417*JALAN CHEMICAL
INDUS-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199417044302

500.00 567.34

23 Aug
2019

23 Aug
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/923515849550/XXX
XXXX121UBINFor cash-

LT230815050196
8MOABVMWMG4
TRANSFER T

500.00 67.34



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

24 Aug
2019

24 Aug
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS923600486091/99999999
99/XX0330/Disbursal-

MAC00032757494
6
MAC00032757494
6

3,616.00 3,683.34

24 Aug
2019

24 Aug
2019

CSH DEP (CDM)-
CDM5040109+SBH
DILSUKHNAGAR
HYDERABAD    AP IN-

1,500.00 5,183.34

24 Aug
2019

24 Aug
2019

by debit card-OTHPG
923601638021CashBean
Central De-

4,767.86 415.48

24 Aug
2019

24 Aug
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS923607073382/11111111
11/XX0070/PC FINANCI-

MAA00033979529
8
MAA00033979529
8

4,200.00 4,615.48

24 Aug
2019

24 Aug
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/923616669928/XXX
XXXX121UBINFor cash-

LT240816272874
3MOABVOSZX4
TRANSFER T

4,000.00 615.48

27 Aug
2019

27 Aug
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/923822322430/MOHA
MMED/HDFC/mohdmohsin/Fro
m-

TRANSFER
FROM
5098810162098

10,000.00 10,615.48

27 Aug
2019

27 Aug
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/923822035673/SYED
ANS/TMBL/syedansar9/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4898808162098

5,000.00 5,615.48

27 Aug
2019

27 Aug
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/923822028589/SYED
ANS/TMBL/syedansar9/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4898800162095

5,000.00 615.48

27 Aug
2019

27 Aug
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 3626
+MUSRAM BAGH 1
HYDERABAD-

500.00 115.48

27 Aug
2019

27 Aug
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS923911062777/77389227
07/XX0961/IMPS Txn-

MAC00032912094
4
MAC00032912094
4

1.00 116.48

28 Aug
2019

28 Aug
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS924015406486/11111111
11/XX0070/POT1566985-

MAA00034199750
3
MAA00034199750
3

4,000.00 4,116.48

28 Aug
2019

28 Aug
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/924020022611/Meesev
a /SBIN/q55708034@/Passp-

TRANSFER TO
5099478162098

20.00 4,096.48

29 Aug
2019

29 Aug
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 1026
+MUSRAM BAGH 2
HYDERABAD-

4,000.00 96.48

31 Aug
2019

31 Aug
2019

Monthly Ave - Bal No-- 11.80 84.68

1 Sep 2019 1 Sep 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS924414382347/88011443
59/XX7445/Ateeq bhai-

MAA00034417001
1
MAA00034417001
1

2,100.00 2,184.68

3 Sep 2019 3 Sep 2019 TO TRANSFER-P19675212196
HDB FS LTDTr For  DDR
HDBFINSERV-

TRANSFER TO
31852207314

2,141.00 43.68

6 Sep 2019 6 Sep 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/924915255903/SHAHN
AZ /SBIN/zuber.d68@/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099633162093

1.00 42.68

6 Sep 2019 6 Sep 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/924915263216/SHAHN
AZ /SBIN/zuber.d68@/Nisar-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099137162097

5,000.00 5,042.68

6 Sep 2019 6 Sep 2019 by debit card-OTHPG
924915774234CashBean
Central De-

4,884.15 158.53

6 Sep 2019 6 Sep 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS924915329601/11111111
11/XX0070/PC FINANCI-

MAA00034710160
7
MAA00034710160
7

5,500.00 5,658.53

6 Sep 2019 6 Sep 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/924915727330/Razorp
ay/HDFC/razorpaypg/Stash-

TRANSFER TO
5097882162092

1,223.60 4,434.93

6 Sep 2019 6 Sep 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/924915967231/GOOG
LEPAY/UTIB/goog-payme/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4898982162097

5.00 4,439.93



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

7 Sep 2019 7 Sep 2019 ATM WDL-ATM CASH 92501
+MOGHAL PURA
HYDERABAD-

1,000.00 3,439.93

7 Sep 2019 7 Sep 2019 TO TRANSFER-INB
TechProcess Payment Servi-

893138561IGAGY
IHWF6
TRANSFER TO
3546

1.00 3,438.93

7 Sep 2019 7 Sep 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS925018164006/99907554
53/XX0001/73bfd400-a-

MAC00033557508
0
MAC00033557508
0

9,001.00 12,439.93

8 Sep 2019 8 Sep 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/925100854501/MANKA
LA /SBIN/marun5001@/For h-

TRANSFER TO
4898935162093

600.00 11,839.93

8 Sep 2019 8 Sep 2019 by debit card-OTHPG
925019368269PAYTM
1204770770-

35.00 11,804.93

8 Sep 2019 8 Sep 2019 by debit card-OTHPG
925021596307PAYTM
1204770770-

5,500.00 6,304.93

8 Sep 2019 8 Sep 2019 by debit card-OTHPG
925021397047PAYTM
1204770770-

275.00 6,029.93

8 Sep 2019 8 Sep 2019 by debit card-OTHPG
925019467171PAYTM
1204770770-

35.00 5,994.93

8 Sep 2019 8 Sep 2019 BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/925110244861/SYED
ANS/ANDB/syedansar9/Payme
-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099275162098

5,400.00 11,394.93

8 Sep 2019 8 Sep 2019 BULK POSTING-IGAGYIHWF6
TEST AMOUNT REFUND-

1.00 11,395.93

8 Sep 2019 8 Sep 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/925114466196/Kudos
Fi/HDFC/kudos.razo/Rupee-

TRANSFER TO
4898290162091

5,083.54 6,312.39

8 Sep 2019 8 Sep 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/925118415114/Olive
sh/UTIB/q65580784@/Livon-

TRANSFER TO
5099785162098

250.00 6,062.39

9 Sep 2019 9 Sep 2019 BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS925121107274/11111111
11/XX0070/POT1567957-

MAC00033614609
8
MAC00033614609
8

4,000.00 10,062.39

9 Sep 2019 9 Sep 2019 BY TRANSFER-
NEFT*HDFC0000240*N252190
923334763*AKARA CAPITAL
AD-

TRANSFER
FROM
3199682044307

1,500.00 11,562.39

9 Sep 2019 9 Sep 2019 TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/925218492514/SHAHN
AZ /SBIN/zuber.d68@/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4898803162093

5,000.00 6,562.39

9 Sep 2019 9 Sep 2019 by debit card-OTHPG
925217340068PAYTM
NOIDA-

50.00 6,512.39

10 Sep
2019

10 Sep
2019

by debit card-OTHPG
925218519695PAYTM
Noida-

20.00 6,492.39

10 Sep
2019

10 Sep
2019

by debit card-SBIPG
925350000410paytmbankPayT
M        Mumbai-

90.00 6,402.39

10 Sep
2019

10 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/925320088791/SHAIK
AD/SYNB/shaikadila/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4897661162091

500.00 5,902.39

11 Sep
2019

11 Sep
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS925410469080/80676509
08/XX7540/1764669188-

MAA00034970204
8
MAA00034970204
8

1.00 5,903.39

13 Sep
2019

13 Sep
2019

by debit card-OTHPG
925618935087PAYTM
NOIDA-

760.00 5,143.39

13 Sep
2019

13 Sep
2019

by debit card-OTHPG
925618939074PAYTM
NOIDA-

30.00 5,113.39



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

13 Sep
2019

13 Sep
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS925612053588/11111111
11/XX0070/rupee cash-

MAA00035100448
5
MAA00035100448
5

2,205.00 7,318.39

13 Sep
2019

13 Sep
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 4479
+SBI SUPER MARKET
HYDERABAD-

200.00 7,118.39

13 Sep
2019

13 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/925616839187/HARPR
EET/BARB/kirat80084-

TRANSFER TO
4898881162091

4,350.00 2,768.39

13 Sep
2019

13 Sep
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/925616405517/GOOG
LEPAY/UTIB/goog-payme/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099105162094

8.00 2,776.39

13 Sep
2019

13 Sep
2019

by debit card-OTHPG
925617121232LoanFront
Bengaluru-

2,081.48 694.91

13 Sep
2019

13 Sep
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/925619480504/SHAHN
AZ /SBIN/zuber.d68@/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4899370162095

1.00 695.91

13 Sep
2019

13 Sep
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS925619285940/98866750
97/XX0759/FUND TRANS-

MAB00033916187
5
MAB00033916187
5

1,811.20 2,507.11

13 Sep
2019

13 Sep
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/925620712946/SHAHN
AZ /SBIN/zuber.d68@/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
4898977162094

19,000.00 21,507.11

14 Sep
2019

14 Sep
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 7278
+SBI RAIN BAZAR
CHAMANHYDERABAD-

10,000.00 11,507.11

14 Sep
2019

14 Sep
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS925623145287/86863114
58/XX7110/MB: EMI-

MAA00035137650
3
MAA00035137650
3

2,100.00 13,607.11

14 Sep
2019

14 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB HOME
CREDIT INDIA FINANCE-

9047920935IGAG
ZQGNR6
TRANSFER TO
459

2,070.00 11,537.11

14 Sep
2019

14 Sep
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 7279
+SBI RAIN BAZAR
CHAMANHYDERABAD-

9,000.00 2,537.11

14 Sep
2019

14 Sep
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS925700149780/86863114
58/XX7110/MB: FOR CA-

MAA00035137759
3
MAA00035137759
3

28,000.00 30,537.11

14 Sep
2019

14 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/925710638782/XXX
XXXX110KKBKFor cash r-

LT140910306404
1MOABXJJUB2
TRANSFER T

10,000.00 20,537.11

14 Sep
2019

14 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/925710639424/XXX
XXXX110KKBKFor cash r-

LT140910316737
2MOABXJJXI5
TRANSFER T

18,000.00 2,537.11

14 Sep
2019

14 Sep
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/UA0201706520/XXX
XXXX742SBIN-

UA0201706520M
OABXKLFR9
TRANSFER
FROM

10,000.00 12,537.11

14 Sep
2019

14 Sep
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/UA0201707099/XXX
XXXX742SBIN-

UA0201707099M
OABXKLHG4
TRANSFER
FROM

4,500.00 17,037.11

14 Sep
2019

14 Sep
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 6123
+MUSRAM BAGH 1
HYDERABAD-

10,300.00 6,737.11

14 Sep
2019

14 Sep
2019

ATM WDL-ATM CASH 4370
+MUSRAM BAGH 2
HYDERABAD-

4,200.00 2,537.11

14 Sep
2019

14 Sep
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/UA0201734895/XXX
XXXX742SBIN-

UA0201734895M
OABXKQUO0
TRANSFER
FROM

10,000.00 12,537.11

14 Sep
2019

14 Sep
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/UA0201735398/XXX
XXXX742SBIN-

UA0201735398M
OABXKRDI1
TRANSFER
FROM

300.00 12,837.11



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

14 Sep
2019

14 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/925718859797/XXX
XXXX110KKBKFor cash-

LT140918051420
8MOABXKRLH2
TRANSFER T

10,300.00 2,537.11

16 Sep
2019

16 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-
P19680473314Tr For  DDR
HCIFPL-

TRANSFER TO
32708339464

1,140.00 1,397.11

17 Sep
2019

17 Sep
2019

by debit card-OTHPG
926013105822RELIANCEJIO
MUMBAI-

21.00 1,376.11

18 Sep
2019

18 Sep
2019

BULK POSTING-
00000020269 040819
DISCOUNT ON FUEL PURCH-

0.75 1,376.86

19 Sep
2019

19 Sep
2019

CSH DEP (CDM)-8686311458- 5,000.00 6,376.86

19 Sep
2019

19 Sep
2019

CDM SERVICE CHARGES--
38976288

38976288 25.00 6,351.86

19 Sep
2019

19 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/926123119261/SYED
ANS/TMBL/syedansar9/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099563162091

5,000.00 1,351.86

19 Sep
2019

19 Sep
2019

CSH DEP (CDM)-
CDM1040106+SBH
DILSUKHNAGAR
HYDERABAD    AP IN-

2,800.00 4,151.86

20 Sep
2019

20 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-INSUF BAL
POS DECLINE CHARGE-
200919-

TRANSFER TO
3199937202697

23.60 4,128.26

20 Sep
2019

20 Sep
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS926309100924/73048689
78/XX0961/IMPS Txn-

MAA00035482882
9
MAA00035482882
9

1.00 4,129.26

20 Sep
2019

20 Sep
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/926312029982/MOHA
MMED/HDFC/mohdmohsin/EMI
S-

TRANSFER
FROM
4899368162090

2,000.00 6,129.26

20 Sep
2019

20 Sep
2019

CSH DEP (CDM)-
CDM3040106+SBH
DILSUKHNAGAR
HYDERABAD    AP IN-

500.00 6,629.26

20 Sep
2019

20 Sep
2019

by debit card-OTHPG
926320017167RAZORPAY-E-
COMMERCE   GALURU-

6,395.91 233.35

20 Sep
2019

20 Sep
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS926312058875/11111111
11/XX0070/PC FINANCI-

MAA00035494627
2
MAA00035494627
2

5,800.00 6,033.35

20 Sep
2019

20 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/926312181610/Kudos
Fi/HDFC/kudos.razo/Rupee-

TRANSFER TO
5097876162090

5,083.54 949.81

20 Sep
2019

20 Sep
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS926312066905/11111111
11/XX0070/POT1568964-

MAC00034277006
5
MAC00034277006
5

4,000.00 4,949.81

20 Sep
2019

20 Sep
2019

by debit card-OTHPG
926307354103Kredit Bee
8888888888-

4,131.85 817.96

20 Sep
2019

20 Sep
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS926313070681/99999999
99/XX0330/Disbursal-

MAA00035495809
2
MAA00035495809
2

3,705.00 4,522.96

20 Sep
2019

20 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/926314643422/YASME
EN /HDFC/mohammedni/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4898746162097

90.00 4,432.96

20 Sep
2019

20 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/926314803953/MOHA
MMED/CORP/gaffarnaus/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099639162097

8.00 4,424.96

20 Sep
2019

20 Sep
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS926315201737/00000000
00/XX7248/-

MAC00034284593
3
MAC00034284593
3

1.00 4,425.96

20 Sep
2019

20 Sep
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS926317227758/11111111
11/XX0070/POT1568981-

MAC00034293413
3
MAC00034293413
3

4,000.00 8,425.96



Txn Date Value
Date

Description Ref No./Cheque
No.

Debit Credit Balance

20 Sep
2019

20 Sep
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS926318796445/00000000
00/XX7248/-

MAB00034304492
8
MAB00034304492
8

1.00 8,426.96

21 Sep
2019

21 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB
IMPS/P2A/926416855758/XXX
XXXX121UBINReturn for-

LT210916486248
4MOABXZMJF4
TRANSFER T

1,000.00 7,426.96

21 Sep
2019

21 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/926416679729/SYED
ABD/HDFC/abdulhafee/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4897683162095

1,000.00 6,426.96

21 Sep
2019

21 Sep
2019

BY TRANSFER-
UPI/CR/926416462909/GOOG
LEPAY/UTIB/goog-payme/UPI-

TRANSFER
FROM
5099190162092

776.00 7,202.96

21 Sep
2019

21 Sep
2019

BULK POSTING-DT14-Sep-19
ACS1NZ000847148 txn6123
140919 EXC/SBI-

10,300.00 17,502.96

22 Sep
2019

22 Sep
2019

by debit card-SBIPG
926470092751RetailCCA
Mumbai-

11,721.00 5,781.96

22 Sep
2019

22 Sep
2019

DEBIT- SMS CHARGES JUN-
AUG 2019-

12.00 5,769.96

22 Sep
2019

22 Sep
2019

by debit card-
OTHPOS926513439794SUPE
RINTENDENT
HYDERABAD-

200.00 5,569.96

23 Sep
2019

23 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB EQX
ANALYTICS PVT. LTD.-

300056848818IG
AHBMSOL7
TRANSFER TO 4

1,748.60 3,821.36

23 Sep
2019

23 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-INB
TechProcess Payment Servi-

905975973IGAHB
OBCL9
TRANSFER TO
3546

1.00 3,820.36

23 Sep
2019

23 Sep
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS926613007940/99907554
53/XX0001/cbd571f2-9-

MAA00035648938
7
MAA00035648938
7

9,001.00 12,821.36

23 Sep
2019

23 Sep
2019

by debit card-OTHPG
926614843210RupeeCrazy
Thane-

5,084.80 7,736.56

23 Sep
2019

23 Sep
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS926614204945/11111111
11/XX0070/POT1569227-

MAC00034433911
0
MAC00034433911
0

4,000.00 11,736.56

23 Sep
2019

23 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/926616504348/SHAHN
AZ /SBIN/zuber.d68@/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
4898796162098

10,000.00 1,736.56

23 Sep
2019

23 Sep
2019

TO TRANSFER-
UPI/DR/926616498974/SHAHN
AZ /SBIN/zuber.d68@/UPI-

TRANSFER TO
5099356162097

300.00 1,436.56

24 Sep
2019

24 Sep
2019

BULK POSTING-IGAHBOBCL9
TEST AMOUNT REFUND-

1.00 1,437.56

25 Sep
2019

25 Sep
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS926813015510/99876609
11/XX6313/TowardsBen-

MAA00035763311
8
MAA00035763311
8

1.00 1,438.56

25 Sep
2019

25 Sep
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS926813015575/99876609
11/XX0276/TowardsFas-

MAA00035763373
9
MAA00035763373
9

4,469.00 5,907.56

25 Sep
2019

25 Sep
2019

by debit card-OTHPG
926813031984CashIn
Bangalore-

2,535.00 3,372.56

25 Sep
2019

25 Sep
2019

BY TRANSFER-INB
IMPS926816385917/11111111
11/XX0070/CashIn cas-

MAA00035772688
1
MAA00035772688
1

2,646.00 6,018.56

25 Sep
2019

25 Sep
2019

by debit card-SBIPG
926860062805paytmbankPayT
M        Mumbai-

20.00 5,998.56

25 Sep
2019

25 Sep
2019

CREDIT INTEREST-- 23.00 6,021.56



The count of transactions for the selected date range exceeds 299. Please select a shorter date range for the account statement.

 
						 Please do not share your ATM, Debit/Credit card number, PIN and OTP with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other

media. Bank never asks for such information.

 
		 **This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.

 

 
														With effect from 01.05.2019, Interest rates on Savings bank accounts have been linked to RBI Repo Rate, as under:

 

														Repo Rate changes as per RBI Policy.

 

Sl No. Balance in the account Rate of Interest

1 Up to Rs. 1 lakh 3.5%

2 Above Rs. 1 lakh 2.75% below RBI's Repo rate


